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Av-400B

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date_
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

Dec06-2012
30

1

20121206
15.04
spect

5 mm PABBO BB-—
zg30

32768
CDC13

16

2

8012.820
0.244532
2.0447731
71.8
62.400
6.00

293.6
1.00000000

-3.00
18.69428444
400.3224019

16384
400.3200000

EM

0
0.30
0
1.00

Hz




